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Accessories plugs/connectors - Cable gland Multi-Grip
with integrated strain relief
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Product description
BALS-Prd.-Nr 29133
EAN 4024941291330
Product category Multi-Grip cable gland with additional strain relief
Current 125A
Number of poles 3p. 4p, 5p
Colour code gray RAL 7035
Height 117.5mm
Width 91mm
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Product description

Depth

Material of enclosure

Logistics data

Weight/pcs

Packaging

Content amount

EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

Packaging

Content amount

EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

www.bals.com

91mm

Polyamide

0.24 kg / Piece

Bag

1ST

4024941291330

91 mm

91 mm

117.5 mm

0.241 kg

973.018 ccm

Carton

10 ST

4024941327121

275 mm

175 mm

137 mm

2.525 kg

5,737.5 ccm
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